
  

 

 

• Chili Cook Off Sunday March 3 @ Noon 

• St. Patty’s Day Kick Off Party Sunday March 10 @ 1:00 pm 

• St. Patty’s Day Celebration Friday – Sunday March 15 - 17 ALL DAY 

• Member / Guest High Stakes BINGO Saturday April 6 @ 6:00 pm 

• Fishing Club Breakfast & Swap Meet Sunday April 7 @ 8:00 am 

• St. Baldricks Foundation Head Shave Saturday April 20 @ Noon 

• Kentucky Derby Party Saturday May 4 @ 3:00 pm 

• Mother’s Day Brunch Sunday May 12 @ 11:00 am 

• Car Show Sunday May 19 @ 9:00 am Boothe Park Stratford 

• Memorial Day Services & Cookout Monday May 27 @ 1:00 pm 

• Black Rock Day with Simple Jim Sunday June 9 @ noon 

• Father’s Day Brunch Sunday June 16 @ 11:00 am 

• Bridgeport Fireworks Friday June 28 @ Sunset 

• Bartender Bash Sunday June 30 All Day 

• Country Night Hoedown Saturday July 13 TBD 

• Pig Roast Saturday July 27 All Day 

• Golf Tournament Friday August 2 All Day 

• Labor Day Family Monday September 2 All Day 

• Navy Birth Day / Officer Installation Sunday October 13 @ 2:00 pm 

• Tunnels 2 Towers 5K Race Saturday October 19 TBD 

• Paella Night Saturday October 26 @ 5:00 pm 

• Veteran’s Day Services Monday November 11 @ 11:00 am 

• Member / Guest High Stakes BINGO Friday November 29 @ 6:00 pm 

• Army / Navy Game Saturday December 14 @ 3:00 pm 

• Children’s Christmas Party December 15 @ 11:00 am 

• Port 5 Holiday Party Saturday December 21 @ 3:00 pm 

• Christmas Eve Brunch Tuesday December 24 @ 10:00 am 

• New Years Eve Party Tuesday December 31 @ 7:00 pm 


